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1
Kallanagoud 

Gavisiddanagoud Patil
AKAKP6393768 OTHERS July 2025 7/30/2003 88.90 N

08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

2 Sagar Pawar AKAGU6257438 SC July 2025 3/28/2002 88.73 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

3 Kasireddy Priyanka AAPVS5584139 OBC June 2024 12/8/2002 88.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

4 Sheetal Sagar S AKABN5903474 SC June 2025 8/19/2003 87.11 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

5 Prakruthi S AKACT6398479 OBC May 2025 7/7/2003 86.80 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

6 Rashmi Ravi Alagawadi AKADH6396513 OBC June 2025 6/1/2003 86.30 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

7 Jetpolu Swathika ATLWP6348693 SC May 2024 8/25/2002 86.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

8 B Jnanika AKAVP6366900 ST July 2025 5/7/2003 85.50 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

9 Muskan Sai AKAKP6391554 OBC May 2025 7/23/2002 84.54 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

10 Jeyasri ATNMA6379797 OBC May 2025 5/22/2003 83.79 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

11 Nilesh Kapasiya AMPUJ5800476 SC February 2025 9/11/2004 82.20 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

12 Avinash Rathod AKAGU6360214 SC July 2025 4/22/2003 81.32 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

13 Shilpa AKAKP6365455 SC May 2025 8/1/2003 81.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

14
Reddy Naga Sai Lakshmi 

Madhuri
AAPVS6112878 OBC May 2025 3/5/2004 80.51 N

08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

15 Mohammed Abdul Aziz ATLNR6356834 OTHERS July 2025 5/28/2004 80.10 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

16 Arikeri Karthik AKABL6339371 SC May 2025 7/1/1999 80.06 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

17 Kasireddy Laya AAPVS6369320 OBC June 2024 1/20/2002 80.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

18 Kaveri M Irkal AKADH5779377 OBC June 2025 10/1/1999 79.90 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

19 Anil Patel AUPJU6362806 OBC July 2025 7/15/2003 79.60 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

20 Divin Ponnanna M N AKACK6387144 OBC June 2025 11/15/2003 79.50 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

21 Suraksha G Achar AKAUK6394236 OBC July 2025 6/13/2000 79.40 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM
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22 Rathod Nithin ATLKR6385634 ST May 2025 5/17/2003 79.30 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

23 Rahul Singh EBRD011220800248 OBC May 2025 1/20/2002 79.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

24 Akshata Ramesh Dharanakar AKAVP6381125 SC May 2025 7/27/2003 79.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

25 Vinayak Bakale AKADH6394147 OBC June 2025 2/7/1998 77.80 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

26 Vasanthakumar R ATNTI5414237 SC April 2024 12/18/2001 76.40 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

27 Banka Spandana Priya ATLKB6277568 OBC June 2024 12/21/2002 76.10 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

28 Sharada SKAG088220700323 OBC August 2022 9/15/2000 76.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

29 Vinayak Sulibhavi AKABA6394910 OBC July 2024 4/1/2002 76.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

30 Sagar AKAGU6368705 SC July 2025 8/25/2002 75.90 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

31 Tummala Nagesh ATLAD5188452 OBC July 2024 11/6/2001 75.70 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

32 Ragini Kumari ABRMZ6351023 OBC August 2024 4/24/2001 75.66 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

33
Bhavana Hanamantappa 

Huded
AKABA6395231 OBC July 2025 3/18/2003 75.20 N

08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

34
Meghana Chanabasayya 

Bellerimath
AKADH4885506 OTHERS July 2023 5/11/2000 75.00 N

08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

35 Uzma Tahseen Khalifa AKABA6068227 OBC July 2024 8/3/1999 75.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

36 Hitesh Kumar Mohini AORGN6379049 OTHERS June 2025 10/6/2001 75.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

37 Shubham Kumar EBRD011220800132 OBC June 2025 9/5/2004 74.83 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

38 Neha Elizabath Sabu AKLER6014397 OTHERS May 2025 5/3/2003 74.80 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

39 Megha Malvi WMPD088220800003 OBC July 2024 6/12/2000 74.30 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

40 Shridhar Gurappa Navali AKAVP6395556 OBC April 2025 7/18/2003 74.10 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

41 Keta Ashok Kumar AAPEG6376289 OBC April 2025 9/29/2002 74.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

42 Mallamma AKARA6380967 OBC May 2025 6/16/2002 74.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

43 Basavalingayya Swami B AKARA6394582 OBC June 2022 10/18/2000 74.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

44 Reeda Dambarmattur AKADH6395425 OTHERS July 2025 4/8/2003 73.90 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

45 Manoj Shabhanna Togaralli AKAUK6395725 OBC July 2025 2/8/2002 73.83 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM



46 Fathimathu Faiza AKLER6203047 OBC January 2023 9/1/1999 73.50 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

47 Kaushal Kumar EJHD011201100216 OBC December 2024 1/8/2001 73.15 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

48 Gulam Mustafa Hajam AJKKU5172303 OBC July 2024 2/18/2002 73.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

49
Arbaz Sayedhusensha 

Makandar
AKADH6398326 OBC June 2025 7/26/2002 73.00 N

08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

50 Bhavya R Krishnan AKLKL5141277 OTHERS June 2023 1/5/2000 73.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

51 Amar Nath S AKLKL6353551 OTHERS April 2025 4/29/2003 72.50 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

52 Preeti Dharani AKADH6393891 OBC June 2025 9/25/2002 72.40 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

53 Muskan AKAKP6398279 OBC May 2025 11/12/2002 72.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

54 Rohith Raj Rb AKLKZ5064133 SC June 2023 3/3/1998 72.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

55 Shekhar Gupta ABRPA5377431 OBC September 2023 8/28/2002 71.80 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

56 Akhil Das AKLKL6391537 OBC June 2024 5/2/2002 71.70 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

57 Shivaranjini AKAKP6361428 OBC July 2025 9/9/2003 71.30 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

58 Arpita Patil AKADH6393990 OBC May 2025 5/27/2003 71.06 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

59 Faisal Farooq AJKAN5703578 OTHERS June 2024 12/24/1998 71.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

60 Dhanooj Gangadharan AKLKN6155561 OBC April 2025 1/7/2003 71.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

61 Avinash Kumar AUPSU5907799 OTHERS May 2023 1/20/2001 71.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

62 Amal M Joy AKLTS5693371 OTHERS August 2024 4/17/2002 70.04 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

63 Raushan Kumar Ranjan ABRBE4622444 OBC September 2023 11/3/2000 70.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

64
Anjaneya P 

Mudukannanavar
AKAHV6394073 ST June 2025 4/15/2000 70.00 N

08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

65 Ezhilarasan K ATNCU5321189 SC September 2021 3/21/1998 70.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

66 Prince Kumar ABRGO6255118 OBC May 2025 5/20/2002 69.82 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

67 K Shiva Sai ATLMA4884522 OTHERS June 2024 9/3/2003 69.40 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

68 Anup Dey STLG088201101136 OTHERS September 2020 6/30/1998 68.40 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

69
Chanagoud Bapu 

Jakkappanavar
AKABG4264828 OTHERS July 2022 1/13/1999 68.20 N

08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM



70 Sandeep G Pawar AKABA6182663 SC June 2025 6/27/2003 68.10 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

71 P Gopal ATNAY5421751 OTHERS November 2020 5/31/1996 68.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

72 Aman Kumar ABRRO6354498 OBC May 2025 12/22/2003 67.55 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

73 Ashutosh Pal ACTJC6341531 OBC July 2025 12/25/2004 67.33 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

74 Ajay Chappidi AAPKR6301494 OBC December 2021 7/29/1999 67.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

75 Chinmayee Patil AKADH6393929 OBC July 2025 7/2/2003 67.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

76 Ashit AKABD6389148 OBC March 2024 1/16/2002 66.70 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

77 Afrose Fathima ATLMA5318756 OBC June 2024 7/21/2003 66.69 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

78 Sunilkumar S Chakravarti AKAGA5176063 SC May 2024 11/28/2001 66.66 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

79 Shashank Hunagund AKABA6379517 OTHERS July 2024 8/20/2002 66.20 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

80 Mjharul Haque ABRPU4686582 OBC August 2022 4/17/2000 66.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

81 Bipin Kumar ABRST6383734 OBC July 2025 3/13/2000 66.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

82 Ganesh Shrikanth Durvekar AKABA5695518 OBC October 2024 8/10/2001 65.70 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

83 Jatin Suyank ABRMB6348908 OTHERS July 2025 10/31/2003 65.55 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

84 Adwaith Ashok AKLKT6365412 OBC April 2025 7/22/2003 65.52 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

85 Buthala Sagar Kiran AAPVS5830918 OBC April 2025 7/30/2003 65.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

86 Akshay V B SKLD088190400455 OTHERS June 2024 6/21/1998 64.70 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

87 Geddada Jitendra Sai AAPEG6144507 OBC April 2025 8/1/2004 64.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

88 Aakash Kumar ABRAU4766869 SC November 2021 4/25/2000 63.95 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

89 Sanket AKAGU4664602 SC Sept 2023 11/18/2001 63.60 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

90 Arli Gopala Krishna AAPSR6278531 OBC May 2025 6/2/2003 63.20 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

91 Thanush D AKAHS6351856 OBC March 2025 4/28/2002 63.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

92 Varada Sai AAPVZ6104239 OTHERS March 2025 7/21/2003 62.90 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

93 Shivukumar Takkalaki AKAVP5195779 OBC January 2021 6/1/1997 62.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM



94 Bollu Shiva Krishna ATLPP4666186 OBC August 2023 8/2/2000 61.50 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

95 Palyam Jayapal AAPAN6313300 OBC June 2024 12/12/2001 61.37 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

96 Deepak Singh Munda AJHSK5692958 ST December 2024 10/7/1998 61.30 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

97 Ashwini Jaganath Nayak AKAVP6365526 SC June 2025 7/10/2002 61.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

98
Sachinswami 

Sadashivapetemath
SKAG088200801279 OTHERS Sept 2020 12/16/1998 60.70 N

08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

99 Shabana AKAVP6396522 OBC August 2021 6/5/1998 59.50 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

100 Mahesh C V AKAKL5693572 SC July 2023 7/22/2001 57.40 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

101 Vinay Somashekhar Kaller AKADH6395735 SC June 2025 3/31/2002 57.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

102 Shaik Tajuddin SAPD088181100154 OBC February 2024 6/5/1999 56.30 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

103 Siddaroodh Bhimappa Navi AKABG6395228 OBC May 2025 7/5/2002 55.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM

104 Kruthika Pujar SKAG088201001442 SC null 10/1/2020 10/11/1998 0 * N
08.10.2025 & 

10.00 AM
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1 Singampalli Viswakanth AAPVS4562123 OBC April 2022 12/18/2002 91.05 N
08.10.2025 & 

02.00 PM

2 Maheshwari Meesa ATLMC5571215 OBC July 2021 6/6/2002 91.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

02.00 PM

3 Nandyala Srinivasa Reddy AAPPR6020073 OTHERS April 2023 9/2/2004 86.71 N
08.10.2025 & 

02.00 PM

4 Ganapuram Koteshwar ATLNA4352092 OBC May 2023 3/13/2004 84.93 N
08.10.2025 & 

02.00 PM

5 Pankaj Kumar ABRPA4638758 OBC Sept 2023 3/1/2005 83.90 N
08.10.2025 & 

02.00 PM

6 Pogula Manohar ATLPP6018717 OBC April 2023 11/21/2004 81.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

02.00 PM

7 Amit Kumar AJHGA4600082 SC August 2022 8/8/2001 80.80 N
08.10.2025 & 

02.00 PM

8 Veerabhadragouda D Patil AKAGA5392524 OBC Sept 2023 6/22/2004 80.70 N
08.10.2025 & 

02.00 PM

* Percentage calculation subject to producing the education document
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9 Vishnu Raj AKLKL5450660 OBC April 2024 8/24/2003 79.70 N
08.10.2025 & 

02.00 PM

10 Shahnawaz AKAGU5817696 OBC February 2025 6/10/2004 78.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

02.00 PM

11 Vinayak N Chavan AKAVP5774090 SC Sept 2023 7/17/2004 78.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

02.00 PM

12 Satyam Gupta AUPUN4603309 OBC Sept 2023 1/15/2003 76.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

02.00 PM

13 Shaik Roshan ATLST6365229 OTHERS May 2022 12/3/2002 75.90 N
08.10.2025 & 

02.00 PM

14 Asif Raza EJHD088220800091 OBC April 2022 1/30/2002 75.81 N
08.10.2025 & 

02.00 PM

15 Harichand Vp AKLKZ6376296 OBC May 2025 3/9/2005 75.05 N
08.10.2025 & 

02.00 PM

16 Avudari Sravan Kumar ATLPP5168571 OBC June 2022 2/23/2003 72.30 N
08.10.2025 & 

02.00 PM

17 Suraj Yadav AUPDE6380006 OBC October 2024 1/7/2004 71.78 N
08.10.2025 & 

02.00 PM

18 Rajashekhar R AKABL6392292 SC Dec 2021 5/5/2002 71.69 N
08.10.2025 & 

02.00 PM

19 Sanskar Kumar Pandey AUPSO6373579 OTHERS June 2025 1/15/2001 71.40 N
08.10.2025 & 

02.00 PM

20
Md Samiulla Khaleel 

Ahmed Ganganalli
AKAVP6398277 OBC Dec 2021 12/4/2002 71.00 N

08.10.2025 & 

02.00 PM

21 Sabari T U AKLTS6257781 OBC April 2022 11/6/2001 71.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

02.00 PM

22 Sachin Mullur AKABA6391894 OBC May 2025 4/1/2003 70.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

02.00 PM

23 Nitesh Kumar Sharma ABRGO6268178 OBC June 2024 2/19/1998 69.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

02.00 PM

24 Shivam Sonkar AUPJU6203473 SC June 2025 4/6/2003 66.60 N
08.10.2025 & 

02.00 PM

25 P M Sai Ganesh AKABL5178179 OBC Dec 2021 12/27/2001 66.42 N
08.10.2025 & 

02.00 PM

26 Amith Murali AKLAL4620554 OBC April 2023 6/22/2002 65.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

02.00 PM

27 Pravin Kumar AUPGR5534098 OTHERS October 2024 4/14/2003 64.95 N
08.10.2025 & 

02.00 PM

28 Ramesh Mallappa Baraker AKAGA6395318 OBC June 2025 10/29/2003 64.20 N
08.10.2025 & 

02.00 PM

29 Aniket Kumar AJHPL6377390 SC June 2025 1/1/2003 64.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

02.00 PM

30 Rohan Mirajkar AKABA5181757 OBC May 2023 9/9/2004 63.00 N
08.10.2025 & 

02.00 PM

31
Aluri Korivi Jaya Prakash 

Raju
AAPAN5904021 OBC October 2020 6/28/2000 59.11 N

08.10.2025 & 

02.00 PM



 

Sl. No. ______ (As mentioned against your name in Rank List) 
 

BIO- DATA FOR HUBLLI ELECTRICITY SUPPLY COMPANY LTD.,  

(HESCOM), Hubli 
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1. Name:  _________________________________________   Date of Birth: ________________________ 
 

2. Father’s Name: _____________________________________ 
 

3. National Web Portal Enrolment Number: _______________________________________  
 

4. Qualifying Exam Passed _______________________ Subject _____________________________ 
 

5. Month and Year of passing the Qualifying Exam _____________________________________ 
 

6. Percentage of Marks (upto two decimal Places) ____________________________ 

    (If awarded CGPA, convert this to equivalent percentage according to university norms)  

 

7. Community: OC / OBC (Non creamy layer) / SC/ ST/ PwD (Please write clearly) __________________ 
 

8. Whether Person with Disability: Yes/ No __________ 
 

9. Address for communication: (In CAPITAL LETTERS)  
 

___________________________________________________________________ 
 

___________________________________________________________________  
 

_______________________________________ Pin code ____________________ 
 

10. E-mail ID for communication: - ______________________________________________________ 
 

11. Mobile Number: - _______________________________ 
 

12. Declaration:  
 

I hereby declare that I have not undergone one year Apprenticeship Training anywhere in India. I hereby 

declare that the information given above are true and if found incorrect my candidature for Apprenticeship Training 

can be cancelled.  
 

13. Enclosures: Photocopy of 

      (i). Degree/ Diploma Provisional Certificate (ii) Consolidated Mark Sheets (iii) Community Certificate  
 

Date:  
 

Place:                       Signature of the Candidate 
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